
Product Pitch 

Quick SpecsOptional Accessories

Features & Benefits
• Interface roof feature can avoid interface from water spill damage 

and keep machine close to wall, reduce operating space.
• On-board emulations compatible with DPL, ZPLII and EPL, 

auto-detect to switch one to another without downtime. Quick plug 
and play is ideal for printer replacement. (Auto-Detection & 
Auto-Conversion).

• Single key Intelli-mode and Smart-mode calibration performs 
tasks immediately after installation.

• To tear off the label the way you like or as needed, either upward 
or downward.

OS-214EX Battle Card

Common Vertical Applications

• Print Resolution: 203dpi
• Print Method: T/T & D/T
• Print Speed: up to 6ips
• Maximum Print Width: 4.25”

The best value entry level desktop printer
OS-214EX is the new generation of OS series printer which is the best-selling printer from Argox for 25 years. 
With more than two million worldwide users, the OS series are known internationally for their stability and 
durability. OS-214EX inherits all the advantages of OS-214Plus including matching appearance and form 
factor, is designed to fulfill entry-level demands today and tomorrow. Compared with OS-214Plus , the 
OS-214EX runs faster, comes with bigger memory capacity and automatically identifies the ribbon type you are 
using (ink-in or ink-out). In networked environment, the OS-214EX supports on-board Ethernet interface so it 
can be well connected on-line. Print module opening angle up to 110˚ brings conveniences & reduces 
installation time when loading ribbon & paper. The OS-214EX fits wax, resin, wax-resin types of ribbon for 
various printing tasks.

• Cutter - Separate individual prints or batches of labels and tags.
• Media Stacker - Attach quickly and easily to printer to improve 

efficiency and increase productivity with fewer roll changes.
• External Rewinder - Automatically rewinding labels from printer for 

small-run or large-batch labeling applications.

• Product Marking, Coupon Printing, and Packing slips
• Shipping / Receiving labeling, Parcel routing, and Cross-docking
• Inventory Control, Document Management, and Asset 

Management
• Patient Identification, Pharmacy and Product labeling



Competitive Advantages

v1.0

USB 2.0

USB Host

RS-232

LAN

Parallel

WIFI

BT

Print Method

Max. Print Speed (ips)

Media Roll Diameter

Media Max. Print Width (inch)

Media Max. Length (inch)

Media Max. Width (mm)

Media Min. Width (mm)

Connectivity

Dispenser

Cutter

OS-214EX

DT/TT

Up to 6ips

5” OD

4.25

100

110

20

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

No

No

No

No

Optional

DPL, EPL,
ZPLII

OS-214 PLUS

DT/TT

Up to 4ips

4” OD

4.16

43

110

25.4

Standard

No

Standard

No

No

No

No

Optional

DPL, EPL

GK420

DT/TT

Up to 5ips

5” OD

4.09

39

108

19

Standard
USB 1.1

No

Standard

Optional

StandardStandard

No

No

Optional

No

EPL, ZPLII

TTP-244CE
Basic

DT/TT

Up to 4ips

5” OD

4.25

90

112

20

Standard

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

EPL, ZPLII

TTP-244CE
ADVANCED

DT/TT

Up to 4ips

5” OD

4.25

90

112

20

Standard

No

Standard

Optional

Standard

No

Optional

Optional

Optional

EPL, ZPLII

GE300

DT/TT

Up to 5ips

5” OD

4.25

68

118

25.4

Standard

No

Standard

Standard

No

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

DPL, EPL,
ZPLIIPrint Command Language


