

OS-214EX Battle Card



Product Pitch

The best value entry level desktop printer

OS-214EX is the new generation of OS series printer which is the best-selling printer from Argox for 25 years. With more than two million worldwide users, the OS series are known internationally for their stability and durability. OS-214EX inherits all the advantages of OS-214Plus including matching appearance and form factor, is designed to fulfill entry-level demands today and tomorrow. Compared with OS-214Plus , the OS-214EX runs faster, comes with bigger memory capacity and automatically identifies the ribbon type you are using (ink-in or ink-out). In networked environment, the OS-214EX supports on-board Ethernet interface so it can be well connected on-line. Print module opening angle up to 110° brings conveniences & reduces installation time when loading ribbon & paper. The OS-214EX fits wax, resin, wax-resin types of ribbon for various printing tasks.

Optional Accessories

- Cutter Separate individual prints or batches of labels and tags.
- Media Stacker Attach quickly and easily to printer to improve efficiency and increase productivity with fewer roll changes.
- External Rewinder Automatically rewinding labels from printer for small-run or large-batch labeling applications.

Features & Benefits

- Interface roof feature can avoid interface from water spill damage and keep machine close to wall, reduce operating space.
- On-board emulations compatible with DPL, ZPLII and EPL, auto-detect to switch one to another without downtime. Quick plug and play is ideal for printer replacement. (Auto-Detection & Auto-Conversion).
- Single key Intelli-mode and Smart-mode calibration performs tasks immediately after installation.
- To tear off the label the way you like or as needed, either upward or downward.

Quick Specs

- Print Resolution: 203dpi
- Print Method: T/T & D/T
- Print Speed: up to 6ips
- Maximum Print Width: 4.25"

Common Vertical Applications

- Product Marking, Coupon Printing, and Packing slips
- Shipping / Receiving labeling, Parcel routing, and Cross-docking
- Inventory Control, Document Management, and Asset Management
- Patient Identification, Pharmacy and Product labeling

Competitive Advantages

		OS-214EX	OS-214 PLUS	GK420	TTP-244CE Basic	TTP-244CE ADVANCED	GE300
Print Method		DT/TT	DT/TT	DT/TT	DT/TT	DT/TT	DT/TT
Max. Print Speed (ips)		Up to 6ips	Up to 4ips	Up to 5ips	Up to 4ips	Up to 4ips	Up to 5ips
Media Roll Diameter		5" OD	4" OD	5" OD	5" OD	5" OD	5" OD
Media Max. Print Width (inch)		4.25	4.16	4.09	4.25	4.25	4.25
Media Max. Length (inch)		100	43	39	90	90	68
Media Max. Width (mm)		110	110	108	112	112	118
Media Min. Width (mm)		20	25.4	19	20	20	25.4
Connectivity	USB 2.0	Standard	Standard	Standard USB 1.1	Standard	Standard	Standard
	USB Host	Standard	No	No	No	No	No
	RS-232	Standard	Standard	Standard	No	Standard	Standard
	LAN	Standard	No	Optional	No	Optional	Standard
	Parallel	No	Standard	Standard	No	Standard	No
	WIFI	No	No	No	No	No	Optional
	BT	No	No	No	No	Optional	Optional
Dispenser		No	No	Optional	No	Optional	Optional
Cutter		Optional	Optional	No	No	Optional	Optional
Print Command Language		DPL, EPL, ZPLII	DPL, EPL	EPL, ZPLII	EPL, ZPLII	EPL, ZPLII	DPL, EPL, ZPLII